

BID TABULATION

57-20JUN06 - Green Road Low Water Crossing Project

			C. L. Richardson Construction Company		Case Excavating		Emergy Sapp & Sons		APAC-Missouri		Steve & Associates	
Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 2,485.00	\$ 2,485.00
Construction Staking	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 1,116.00	\$ 1,116.00
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 1,280.00
Removals	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,210.00	\$ 3,210.00	\$ 10,580.00	\$ 10,580.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 2,560.00
Excavation	373	CY	\$ 17.00	\$ 6,341.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,492.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 5,408.50	\$ 39.00	\$ 14,547.00	\$ 5.31	\$ 1,980.63
Embankment	75	CY	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 83.25	\$ 6,243.75	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 6.40	\$ 480.00
2" Thickness of 1" Surface Aggregate	24	TON	\$ 37.00	\$ 888.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.70	\$ 616.80	\$ 24.80	\$ 595.20
4" Thickness of 2 1/2" Minus Base Rock	48	TON	\$ 26.00	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 24.80	\$ 1,190.40
6" Thick Class A Portland Cement Concrete	430	SY	\$ 66.00	\$ 28,380.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 23,220.00	\$ 80.50	\$ 34,615.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 22,360.00	\$ 47.83	\$ 20,566.90
Type 1 Rolled Stone Base Rock	85	TON	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 46.25	\$ 3,931.25	\$ 25.30	\$ 2,150.50	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,190.00
BX-1200 Geogrid and 6" Thick of 1-1/2" Minus Aggregate	450	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 14.80	\$ 6,660.00	\$ 17.55	\$ 7,897.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,950.00
Reinforcing Steel	730	LBS	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 949.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 511.00	\$ 1.12	\$ 817.60
Type 1 Rock Blanket Field Seeding/Fertilizing/M ulching	98	SY	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,842.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,842.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 46.75	\$ 4,581.50	\$ 15.65	\$ 1,533.70
2-64" X 43" Pipe Arches	80	LF	\$ 165.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 131.00	\$ 10,480.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 507.49	\$ 40,599.20	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00
TOTAL				\$ 82,179.00		\$ 73,022.00		\$ 109,947.50		\$ 121,003.50		\$ 52,025.43

Revised Bid Form
Signature & Identity
of Bidders

Yes
Yes

No
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

BID TABULATION

57-20JUN06 - Green Road Low Water Crossing Project

	C. L. Richardson Construction Company	Case Excavating	Emergy Sapp & Sons	APAC-Missouri	Steve & Associates
Addendum #1	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Response	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Anti-Collusion Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bidder's Acknowledgement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

Keith Contracting		Lehman Construction		S & C Bridge		Concrete Engineering	
Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00
\$ 5.45	\$ 2,032.85	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,730.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,730.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 10,071.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 3,375.00
\$ 23.75	\$ 570.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 720.00
\$ 26.75	\$ 1,284.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,200.00
\$ 55.00	\$ 23,650.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 24,940.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 34,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 19,350.00
\$ 18.50	\$ 1,572.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,400.00
\$ 15.25	\$ 6,862.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,000.00
\$ 2.85	\$ 2,080.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,460.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,460.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,646.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,450.00
\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 107.50	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 9,120.00
	\$ 68,417.35		\$ 69,925.00		\$ 93,761.00		\$ 73,246.00

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Keith Contracting	Lehman Construction	S & C Bridge	Concrete Engineering
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Yes	Yes	No	No
Yes	Yes	No	No
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes